
Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Draw List
Liste de tirage au sort抽签名单 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NOCs: 14 Rank 120 in the FIS List: HONKANEN Riikka FIS Points73.08

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NOC
Code

WCSL-AC WCSL-O FIS AC FIS DH

1          6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA (1)100 (2)1460 (3)1.00 (4)0.74

2          516284 GISIN Michelle SUI (3)60 (6)982 (6)11.41 (18)7.91

3          297910 CURTONI Elena ITA (4)50 (10)745 (13)26.33 (6)2.23

4          56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT (5)45 (9)753 (10)22.68 (10)3.47

5          299276 BASSINO Marta ITA (6)40 (11)685 (5)10.84 (9)3.21

6 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA (7)36 (41)220 (62)53.06 (54)23.96

7 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE (8)32 (22)418 (16)27.50 (5)1.79

8 565320 FERK SAIONI Marusa SLO (10)26 (79)59 (21)33.88 (70)29.56

9 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT (13)20 (43)211 (50)48.18 (227)>72.75

10 6535791 WRIGHT Isabella USA (14)18 (91)37 (172)>86.57 (55)24.38

11 45331 SMALL Greta AUS (15)16 (115)16 (59)51.55 (82)32.49

12 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA - (3)1107 (1)0.00 (7)2.24

13 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI - (14)640 (9)15.39 (75)30.82

14 56198 SCHEYER Christine AUT - (40)230 (17)28.39 (36)14.52

15 107583 REMME Roni CAN - (112)18 (26)37.52 (117)44.25

16 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA - (29)294 (33)42.30 (22)9.04

17 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB - - (46)45.40 (142)>53.23

18 516219 NUFER Priska SUI - (44)178 (90)63.32 (34)14.35

19 6536213 CASHMAN Keely USA - (100)27 (101)68.09 (45)19.95

20 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA - (45)175 (112)71.12 (16)7.72

21 25210 MORENO Cande AND - - (118)72.58 (123)>46.76

22 6535765 MANGAN Tricia USA - - (178)>87.23 (153)>55.51

23 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH - (113)17 (183)>87.90 (85)34.16

24 485941 PLESHKOVA Julia ROC - (74)71 (240)>100.59 (61)26.30

25 125038 KONG Fanying CHN - - (432)>141.30 (247)>77.61

26 155848 NOVA Tereza CZE - - (556)>170.08 (136)>52.61

Legend:

- No points
> Greater than 120th rank in the FIS points list FIS AC FIS points for Alpine Combined (15th FIS points list 2021/2022)

FIS DH FIS points for Downhill (15th FIS points list 2021/2022)
No. Control Number WCSL-AC FIS World Cup Start List points for Alpine Combined
WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

REVISED
16 FEB  11:21

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NOCs: 14

Bib
FIS

Code
Name YB

NOC
Code

Time

1 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle

2 56198 1994 AUTSCHEYER Christine

3 6535791 1997 USAWRIGHT Isabella

4 45331 1995 AUSSMALL Greta

5 6535237 1995 USASHIFFRIN Mikaela

6 6536213 1999 USACASHMAN Keely

7 56253 1995 AUTHUBER Katharina

8 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica

9 565320 1988 SLOFERK SAIONI Marusa

10 516219 1992 SUINUFER Priska
break

11 297910 1991 ITACURTONI Elena

12 107583 1996 CANREMME Roni

13 197641 1995 FRAGAUCHE Laura

14 315187 1990 SRBIGNJATOVIC Nevena

15 56087 1991 AUTSIEBENHOFER Ramona

16 299466 1996 ITADELAGO Nicol

17 299276 1996 ITABASSINO Marta

18 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane

19 155763 1995 CZELEDECKA Ester

20 516280 1993 SUIHOLDENER Wendy

21 125038 1996 CHNKONG Fanying

22 25210 2000 ANDMORENO Cande

23 6535765 1997 USAMANGAN Tricia

24 155848 1998 CZENOVA Tereza

25 485941 1997 ROCPLESHKOVA Julia

26 715171 1999 BIHMUZAFERIJA Elvedina

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate PILZ Hans Peter AUT
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Chief of Race AN Linbo CHN
Start Referee LYNAM Brian CAN
Finish Referee ENSTAD Anne NOR

Video Controller SULLIVAN Laura USA

Technical Data
Course Name Rock
Start Altitude 2050m
Finish Altitude 1285m
Vertical Drop 765m
Course Length 2704m
Homologation Number 13377/11/19

Race Information
Course Setter VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Gates 37
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners:
A - KIEN Lukas AUT B - KLINGLER Felix GER C - FILIPPI Davide ITA
D - HOFER Nicolas Leo AUT E - BLEULER Quirin SUI

Legend:

YB Year of Birth

The second break has been removed
REVISED
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NOCs: 14

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code

1 5 6535237 1995 USA 1:33.56SHIFFRIN Mikaela

2 20 516280 1993 SUI 1:34.49 0.93HOLDENER Wendy 26.61

3 19 155763 1995 CZE 1:34.50 0.94LEDECKA Ester 26.90

4 1 516284 1993 SUI 1:34.56 1.00GISIN Michelle 28.60

5 8 297601 1990 ITA 1:35.13 1.57BRIGNONE Federica 44.63

6 17 299276 1996 ITA 1:35.66 2.10BASSINO Marta 59.36

7 10 516219 1992 SUI 1:35.76 2.20NUFER Priska 62.12

8 3 6535791 1997 USA 1:36.05 2.49WRIGHT Isabella 70.10

9 4 45331 1995 AUS 1:36.19 2.63SMALL Greta 73.93

10 24 155848 1998 CZE 1:37.09 3.53NOVA Tereza 98.31

11 2 56198 1994 AUT 1:37.55 3.99SCHEYER Christine 110.60

12 23 6535765 1997 USA 1:37.73 4.17MANGAN Tricia 115.38

13 7 56253 1995 AUT 1:38.21 4.65HUBER Katharina 128.03

14 21 125038 1996 CHN 1:42.86 9.30KONG Fanying 244.48

 

DID NOT START: 12 competitors

6 6536213 CASHMAN Keely 1999 USA

9 565320 FERK SAIONI Marusa 1988 SLO

11 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA

12 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN

13 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA

14 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 1990 SRB

15 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT

16 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA

18 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA

22 25210 MORENO Cande 2000 AND

25 485941 PLESHKOVA Julia 1997 ROC

26 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 1999 BIH

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate PILZ Hans Peter AUT
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Chief of Race AN Linbo CHN
Start Referee LYNAM Brian CAN
Finish Referee ENSTAD Anne NOR

Video Controller SULLIVAN Laura USA

Technical Data
Course Name Rock
Start Altitude 2050m
Finish Altitude 1285m
Vertical Drop 765m
Course Length 2704m
Homologation Number 13377/11/19

Race Information
Course Setter VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Gates 37
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners:
A - KIEN Lukas AUT B - KLINGLER Felix GER C - FILIPPI Davide ITA
D - HOFER Nicolas Leo AUT E - BLEULER Quirin SUI

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -21.8°C / -7°F Temperature - Finish: -13°C / 9°F

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Rank
Analyses par rang成绩分析（按排名） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 14 Number of NOCs: 7

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 5 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA Int1: 18.58 (9) I1-I2: 19.20 (1) 0.20 Sp1 75.55 (5)

Int2: 37.78 (2) I2-I3: 20.87 (2) 0.08 Sp2 128.20 (5)

Int3: 58.65 (2) I3-I4: 15.33 (1) 0.12 Sp3 117.92 (8)

Int4: 1:13.98 (1) I4-Fin: 19.58 (1) 0.00 Sp4 116.02 (1)

Fin: 1:33.56 (1) 0.00 Avg: 104.040.00

2 20 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int1: 18.64 (10) I1-I2: 19.37 (3) 0.26

Int2: 38.01 (6) I2-I3: 20.87 (2) 0.31

Int3: 58.88 (3) I3-I4: 15.62 (6) 0.35

Int4: 1:14.50 (4) I4-Fin: 19.99 (5) 0.52

Fin: 1:34.49 (2) 0.93 Avg: 103.0226.61

3 19 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1: 18.38 (1) I1-I2: 19.32 (2) 0.00 Sp1 72.30 (12)

Int2: 37.70 (1) I2-I3: 20.83 (1) 0.00 Sp2 131.47 (1)

Int3: 58.53 (1) I3-I4: 15.65 (7) 0.00 Sp3 118.81 (6)

Int4: 1:14.18 (2) I4-Fin: 20.32 (7) 0.20 Sp4 112.23 (11)

Fin: 1:34.50 (3) 0.94 Avg: 103.0126.90

4 1 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1: 18.40 (3) I1-I2: 19.57 (7) 0.02 Sp1 75.54 (6)

Int2: 37.97 (5) I2-I3: 21.31 (8) 0.27 Sp2 126.97 (6)

Int3: 59.28 (7) I3-I4: 15.45 (3) 0.75 Sp3 121.96 (2)

Int4: 1:14.73 (5) I4-Fin: 19.83 (2) 0.75 Sp4 113.94 (10)

Fin: 1:34.56 (4) 1.00 Avg: 102.9428.60

5 8 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1: 18.71 (12) I1-I2: 19.49 (6) 0.33 Sp1 75.10 (7)

Int2: 38.20 (8) I2-I3: 20.90 (5) 0.50 Sp2 130.51 (3)

Int3: 59.10 (6) I3-I4: 16.17 (11) 0.57 Sp3 119.61 (4)

Int4: 1:15.27 (8) I4-Fin: 19.86 (3) 1.29 Sp4 114.62 (7)

Fin: 1:35.13 (5) 1.57 Avg: 102.3344.63

6 17 BASSINO Marta ITA Int1: 18.39 (2) I1-I2: 19.44 (5) 0.01 Sp1 74.69 (8)

Int2: 37.83 (3) I2-I3: 21.15 (7) 0.13 Sp2 125.78 (10)

Int3: 58.98 (5) I3-I4: 15.41 (2) 0.45 Sp3 116.27 (10)

Int4: 1:14.39 (3) I4-Fin: 21.27 (13) 0.41 Sp4 115.72 (3)

Fin: 1:35.66 (6) 2.10 Avg: 101.7659.36

7 10 NUFER Priska SUI Int1: 18.49 (5) I1-I2: 19.59 (8) 0.11 Sp1 78.61 (2)

Int2: 38.08 (7) I2-I3: 21.31 (8) 0.38 Sp2 126.41 (8)

Int3: 59.39 (8) I3-I4: 15.47 (4) 0.86 Sp3 118.16 (7)

Int4: 1:14.86 (7) I4-Fin: 20.90 (11) 0.88 Sp4 114.10 (9)

Fin: 1:35.76 (7) 2.20 Avg: 101.6562.12

8 3 WRIGHT Isabella USA Int1: 18.50 (6) I1-I2: 20.14 (9) 0.12 Sp1 75.79 (4)

Int2: 38.64 (9) I2-I3: 21.50 (11) 0.94 Sp2 124.46 (11)

Int3: 1:00.14 (9) I3-I4: 15.94 (10) 1.61 Sp3 116.31 (9)

Int4: 1:16.08 (10) I4-Fin: 19.97 (4) 2.10 Sp4 115.41 (4)

Fin: 1:36.05 (8) 2.49 Avg: 101.3570.10

9 4 SMALL Greta AUS Int1: 18.70 (11) I1-I2: 20.56 (11) 0.32 Sp1 72.59 (10)

Int2: 39.26 (11) I2-I3: 20.89 (4) 1.56 Sp2 126.84 (7)

Int3: 1:00.15 (10) I3-I4: 15.87 (9) 1.62 Sp3 119.50 (5)

Int4: 1:16.02 (9) I4-Fin: 20.17 (6) 2.04 Sp4 114.61 (8)

Fin: 1:36.19 (9) 2.63 Avg: 101.2073.93

10 24 NOVA Tereza CZE Int1: 18.78 (13) I1-I2: 20.65 (12) 0.40 Sp1 79.16 (1)

Int2: 39.43 (12) I2-I3: 21.33 (10) 1.73 Sp2 128.48 (4)

Int3: 1:00.76 (12) I3-I4: 15.55 (5) 2.23 Sp3 119.70 (3)

Int4: 1:16.31 (11) I4-Fin: 20.78 (9) 2.33 Sp4 115.77 (2)

Fin: 1:37.09 (10) 3.53 Avg: 100.2698.31
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Rank
Analyses par rang成绩分析（按排名） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 14 Number of NOCs: 7

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

11 2 SCHEYER Christine AUT Int1: 18.57 (8) I1-I2: 19.37 (3) 0.19 Sp1 76.39 (3)

Int2: 37.94 (4) I2-I3: 21.03 (6) 0.24 Sp2 131.40 (2)

Int3: 58.97 (4) I3-I4: 15.79 (8) 0.44 Sp3 122.84 (1)

Int4: 1:14.76 (6) I4-Fin: 22.79 (14) 0.78 Sp4 115.31 (6)

Fin: 1:37.55 (11) 3.99 Avg: 99.79110.60

12 23 MANGAN Tricia USA Int1: 18.48 (4) I1-I2: 20.38 (10) 0.10 Sp1 72.47 (11)

Int2: 38.86 (10) I2-I3: 21.67 (12) 1.16 Sp2 126.09 (9)

Int3: 1:00.53 (11) I3-I4: 16.32 (13) 2.00 Sp3 112.93 (12)

Int4: 1:16.85 (12) I4-Fin: 20.88 (10) 2.87 Sp4 115.39 (5)

Fin: 1:37.73 (12) 4.17 Avg: 99.61115.38

13 7 HUBER Katharina AUT Int1: 18.54 (7) I1-I2: 21.01 (13) 0.16 Sp1 72.75 (9)

Int2: 39.55 (13) I2-I3: 22.01 (13) 1.85 Sp2 123.52 (12)

Int3: 1:01.56 (13) I3-I4: 16.26 (12) 3.03 Sp3 113.14 (11)

Int4: 1:17.82 (13) I4-Fin: 20.39 (8) 3.84 Sp4 111.82 (12)

Fin: 1:38.21 (13) 4.65 Avg: 99.12128.03

14 21 KONG Fanying CHN Int1: 19.98 (14) I1-I2: 21.87 (14) 1.60 Sp1 68.89 (13)

Int2: 41.85 (14) I2-I3: 22.88 (14) 4.15 Sp2 120.17 (13)

Int3: 1:04.73 (14) I3-I4: 17.21 (14) 6.20 Sp3 109.12 (13)

Int4: 1:21.94 (14) I4-Fin: 20.92 (12) 7.96 Sp4 108.20 (13)

Fin: 1:42.86 (14) 9.30 Avg: 94.64244.48

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Ix Intermediate x Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Bib
Analyses par dossard成绩分析（按号码布） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 26 Number of NOCs: 14

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 1 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1: 18.40 (3) I1-I2: 19.57 (7) 0.02 Sp1 75.54 (6)

Int2: 37.97 (5) I2-I3: 21.31 (8) 0.27 Sp2 126.97 (6)

Int3: 59.28 (7) I3-I4: 15.45 (3) 0.75 Sp3 121.96 (2)

Int4: 1:14.73 (5) I4-Fin: 19.83 (2) 0.75 Sp4 113.94 (10)

Fin: 1:34.56 (4) 1.00 Avg: 102.9428.60

 2 SCHEYER Christine AUT Int1: 18.57 (8) I1-I2: 19.37 (3) 0.19 Sp1 76.39 (3)

Int2: 37.94 (4) I2-I3: 21.03 (6) 0.24 Sp2 131.40 (2)

Int3: 58.97 (4) I3-I4: 15.79 (8) 0.44 Sp3 122.84 (1)

Int4: 1:14.76 (6) I4-Fin: 22.79 (14) 0.78 Sp4 115.31 (6)

Fin: 1:37.55 (11) 3.99 Avg: 99.79110.60

 3 WRIGHT Isabella USA Int1: 18.50 (6) I1-I2: 20.14 (9) 0.12 Sp1 75.79 (4)

Int2: 38.64 (9) I2-I3: 21.50 (11) 0.94 Sp2 124.46 (11)

Int3: 1:00.14 (9) I3-I4: 15.94 (10) 1.61 Sp3 116.31 (9)

Int4: 1:16.08 (10) I4-Fin: 19.97 (4) 2.10 Sp4 115.41 (4)

Fin: 1:36.05 (8) 2.49 Avg: 101.3570.10

 4 SMALL Greta AUS Int1: 18.70 (11) I1-I2: 20.56 (11) 0.32 Sp1 72.59 (10)

Int2: 39.26 (11) I2-I3: 20.89 (4) 1.56 Sp2 126.84 (7)

Int3: 1:00.15 (10) I3-I4: 15.87 (9) 1.62 Sp3 119.50 (5)

Int4: 1:16.02 (9) I4-Fin: 20.17 (6) 2.04 Sp4 114.61 (8)

Fin: 1:36.19 (9) 2.63 Avg: 101.2073.93

 5 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA Int1: 18.58 (9) I1-I2: 19.20 (1) 0.20 Sp1 75.55 (5)

Int2: 37.78 (2) I2-I3: 20.87 (2) 0.08 Sp2 128.20 (5)

Int3: 58.65 (2) I3-I4: 15.33 (1) 0.12 Sp3 117.92 (8)

Int4: 1:13.98 (1) I4-Fin: 19.58 (1) 0.00 Sp4 116.02 (1)

Fin: 1:33.56 (1) 0.00 Avg: 104.040.00

 6 CASHMAN Keely USA Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 7 HUBER Katharina AUT Int1: 18.54 (7) I1-I2: 21.01 (13) 0.16 Sp1 72.75 (9)

Int2: 39.55 (13) I2-I3: 22.01 (13) 1.85 Sp2 123.52 (12)

Int3: 1:01.56 (13) I3-I4: 16.26 (12) 3.03 Sp3 113.14 (11)

Int4: 1:17.82 (13) I4-Fin: 20.39 (8) 3.84 Sp4 111.82 (12)

Fin: 1:38.21 (13) 4.65 Avg: 99.12128.03

 8 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1: 18.71 (12) I1-I2: 19.49 (6) 0.33 Sp1 75.10 (7)

Int2: 38.20 (8) I2-I3: 20.90 (5) 0.50 Sp2 130.51 (3)

Int3: 59.10 (6) I3-I4: 16.17 (11) 0.57 Sp3 119.61 (4)

Int4: 1:15.27 (8) I4-Fin: 19.86 (3) 1.29 Sp4 114.62 (7)

Fin: 1:35.13 (5) 1.57 Avg: 102.3344.63

 9 FERK SAIONI Marusa SLO Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 10 NUFER Priska SUI Int1: 18.49 (5) I1-I2: 19.59 (8) 0.11 Sp1 78.61 (2)

Int2: 38.08 (7) I2-I3: 21.31 (8) 0.38 Sp2 126.41 (8)

Int3: 59.39 (8) I3-I4: 15.47 (4) 0.86 Sp3 118.16 (7)

Int4: 1:14.86 (7) I4-Fin: 20.90 (11) 0.88 Sp4 114.10 (9)

Fin: 1:35.76 (7) 2.20 Avg: 101.6562.12
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Bib
Analyses par dossard成绩分析（按号码布） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 26 Number of NOCs: 14

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 11 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 12 REMME Roni CAN Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 13 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 14 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 15 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 16 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 17 BASSINO Marta ITA Int1: 18.39 (2) I1-I2: 19.44 (5) 0.01 Sp1 74.69 (8)

Int2: 37.83 (3) I2-I3: 21.15 (7) 0.13 Sp2 125.78 (10)

Int3: 58.98 (5) I3-I4: 15.41 (2) 0.45 Sp3 116.27 (10)

Int4: 1:14.39 (3) I4-Fin: 21.27 (13) 0.41 Sp4 115.72 (3)

Fin: 1:35.66 (6) 2.10 Avg: 101.7659.36

 18 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 19 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1: 18.38 (1) I1-I2: 19.32 (2) 0.00 Sp1 72.30 (12)

Int2: 37.70 (1) I2-I3: 20.83 (1) 0.00 Sp2 131.47 (1)

Int3: 58.53 (1) I3-I4: 15.65 (7) 0.00 Sp3 118.81 (6)

Int4: 1:14.18 (2) I4-Fin: 20.32 (7) 0.20 Sp4 112.23 (11)

Fin: 1:34.50 (3) 0.94 Avg: 103.0126.90

 20 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int1: 18.64 (10) I1-I2: 19.37 (3) 0.26

Int2: 38.01 (6) I2-I3: 20.87 (2) 0.31

Int3: 58.88 (3) I3-I4: 15.62 (6) 0.35

Int4: 1:14.50 (4) I4-Fin: 19.99 (5) 0.52

Fin: 1:34.49 (2) 0.93 Avg: 103.0226.61
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Bib
Analyses par dossard成绩分析（按号码布） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

WED 16 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Women's Alpine Combined
女子全能 / Combiné alpin femmes

Downhill 1st Training
滑降第一次训练 / Descente, entraînement 1

 

Number of Competitors: 26 Number of NOCs: 14

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 21 KONG Fanying CHN Int1: 19.98 (14) I1-I2: 21.87 (14) 1.60 Sp1 68.89 (13)

Int2: 41.85 (14) I2-I3: 22.88 (14) 4.15 Sp2 120.17 (13)

Int3: 1:04.73 (14) I3-I4: 17.21 (14) 6.20 Sp3 109.12 (13)

Int4: 1:21.94 (14) I4-Fin: 20.92 (12) 7.96 Sp4 108.20 (13)

Fin: 1:42.86 (14) 9.30 Avg: 94.64244.48

 22 MORENO Cande AND Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 23 MANGAN Tricia USA Int1: 18.48 (4) I1-I2: 20.38 (10) 0.10 Sp1 72.47 (11)

Int2: 38.86 (10) I2-I3: 21.67 (12) 1.16 Sp2 126.09 (9)

Int3: 1:00.53 (11) I3-I4: 16.32 (13) 2.00 Sp3 112.93 (12)

Int4: 1:16.85 (12) I4-Fin: 20.88 (10) 2.87 Sp4 115.39 (5)

Fin: 1:37.73 (12) 4.17 Avg: 99.61115.38

 24 NOVA Tereza CZE Int1: 18.78 (13) I1-I2: 20.65 (12) 0.40 Sp1 79.16 (1)

Int2: 39.43 (12) I2-I3: 21.33 (10) 1.73 Sp2 128.48 (4)

Int3: 1:00.76 (12) I3-I4: 15.55 (5) 2.23 Sp3 119.70 (3)

Int4: 1:16.31 (11) I4-Fin: 20.78 (9) 2.33 Sp4 115.77 (2)

Fin: 1:37.09 (10) 3.53 Avg: 100.2698.31

 25 PLESHKOVA Julia ROC Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 26 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNS Did Not Start Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Ix Intermediate x Pos. Intermediate or speed position
Sp Speed trap
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